Appointment Reporting Index Draft Comparison: Onslow County

Appointing Appointing Authority

Holly Ridge/Town Council

Jacksonville City Council/Mayor

North Topsail Beach Bd of Aldermen

Onslow Co. Bd of Commissioners

Richlands Bd of Aldermen

Surf City Town Council

Swansboro Bd of Commissioners

Date
2000
2001

2000
2001

2000
2001

2000
2001

2000
2001

2000
2001

2000
2001

Appts Made

0
9

75
33

12

212
133

o

23
17

()]

Male

43
18

140
97

13

Female

32
15

)]

72
36

10

Percent
Women

78%

43%
45%

71%
42%

34%
27%

13%

43%
47%

33%



