Appointment Reporting Index Draft Comparison: Onslow County

Appointment Reporting index Drat Companison. Chisiow County					Dereent
Appointing Appointing Authority	Date	Appts Made	Male	Female	Percent Women
Holly Ridge/Town Council	2000 2001	0 9	2	7	78%
Jacksonville City Council/Mayor	2000 2001	75 33	43 18	32 15	43% 45%
North Topsail Beach Bd of Aldermen	2000 2001	7 12	2 7	5 5	71% 42%
Onslow Co. Bd of Commissioners	2000 2001	212 133	140 97	72 36	34% 27%
Richlands Bd of Aldermen	2000 2001	0 8	7	1	13%
Surf City Town Council	2000 2001	23 17	13 9	10 8	43% 47%
Swansboro Bd of Commissioners	2000 2001	6 0	4	2	33%